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PORT OF PORT ORFORD PORT COMMISSION
REDEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 2025 MEETING SCHEDULE

The Redevelopment Committee will hold monthly meetings in 2025 to ensure continuous progress
and integration of redevelopment projects which comprise the Port’'s Redevelopment

Program, “Revitalizing Port Orford's Working Waterfront” as outlined in the Port's Capital
Improvement Plan Priorities for 2025.

2025 meeting schedule - subscribe to this calendar here: Port Redevelopment Committee Meetings

Tuesday, January 7" — 6-7 pm
Tuesday, February 11" — 6-7 pm
Tuesday, March 4" — 6-7 pm
Tuesday, April 15t — 6-7 pm
Tuesday, May 13" — 6-7 pm
Tuesday, June 3@ — 6-7 pm
Tuesday, July 15t — 6-7 pm
Tuesday, August 5" — 6-7 pm
Tuesday, September 2" — 6-7 pm
Tuesday, October 7" — 6-7 pm
Tuesday, November 4" — 6-7 pm

Tuesday, December 2" — 6-7 pm


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/2?cid%3DY18zYjhlNDVlYTVlNDM1NmE1ZGU1Y2NjZDI0MTNhMTU4MzUzNTFhYjQxNDg0NWZhZTFlODc3MmFmM2Q2YzQyNmViQGdyb3VwLmNhbGVuZGFyLmdvb2dsZS5jb20&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1736560374365362&usg=AOvVaw2nRWsAEC0639QqjMEIz0tU

